2509098

2 2509573

3 2506090

4 2501901

5 2506552

6 2506999

7 2511024

8 2508808

9 2503177

e
1

AARWU

MANVI

VYAS

HARSHITA

PAYAL

EKTA

KARNIK

SINGH

HIYA

ASHISH

KAJAL

Generd
(Residence of
Haryana)

General
(Residence of
Haryana)

Generdl
(Residence of
Haryana)

EWS
(Residence of
Haryana)

General
(Residence of
Haryana)

BCA
(Residence of
Haryana)

BCA
(Residence of
Haryana)

SC (Residence
of Haryana)

General
(Residence of
Other)

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

Income

140000

800000

800000

100000

140000

1000001

500000

75000

84000

DOB

20-07-2008

19-07-2007

09-12-2006

26-05-2007

23-08-2006

15-09-2006

24-04-2007

08-02-2008

15-08-2007

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List

Integrated B.Sc.(Hons./Hons. with Resear ch) - M.Sc. (Yoga Science and Ther apy)

Qualifying Examination

12th (Best 5 Subjects
including the subject of

Score

admission/eligibility)

94.00

96.20

88.80

87.00

84.40

84.40

84.40

84.00

83.80

5 0
0 2.5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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SPORTS | Total
Weightage | Weightage| Score

99.00

98.70

88.80

87.00

84.40

84.40

84.40

84.00

83.80

PWDA
N N N N N N

N N N N N N
Y N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
Y N N Y N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N
N N N N N N

N Ok

N  Discrepancy
N Ok
N Ok
N Ok
N Ok

N  Discrepancy

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate

Remark

ok

Ok

ok

please upload 12th

DMC

ok

ok

ok

ok

Sports gradation

certificate isrequred

to claim sports
weightage.



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2506014

2501440

2503478

2504713

2501252

2504721

2501576

2501357

2504504

NITIN

KHUSHI

RISHITA
SINGH

DEVANSHI
SHARMA

CHIRAG

BHARAT

NEHA

SANDEEP

KUMAR

SUSHIL

Category

BCA
(Residence of
Haryana)

Genera
(Residence of
Haryana)

EWS
(Residence of
Haryana)

General
(Residence of
Other)

EWS
(Residence of
Haryana)

SC
(Residence of
Haryana)

General
(Residence of
Haryana)

SC
(Residence of
Haryana)

SC
(Residence of
Haryana)

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

Income

300000

500000

300000

120000

300000

140000

100000

100000

DOB

21-03-2006

20-07-2007

01-08-2007

20-02-2008

30-08-2007

11-09-2000

26-04-2006

23-12-2005

28-09-2006

Qualifying Examination

12th (Best 5 Subjects
including the subject of
admission/eligibility)

83.40

83.00

80.80

80.80

80.60

80.40

78.80

76.80

76.40

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Score

0

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

NSS
We

SPORTS
eightage | Weightage| Score

0

Provisional Merit List
Integrated B.Sc.(Hons./Hons. with Resear ch) - M.Sc. (Yoga Science and Ther apy)

83.40

83.00

80.80

80.80

80.60

80.40

78.80

76.80

76.40

KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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- PWDA WO][-)QOC-
N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N
N N N N N N N N

Discrepancy

Discrepancy

Ok

Ok

Discrepancy

Ok

Discrepancy

Ok

Ok

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate

Income certificated
latest required

10th and 12th
Marksheets are not
uploaded on
appropriate places.

ok

ok

upload original

visible documents.

ok

Documents not

visible properly.

ok

ok



Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
Integrated B.Sc.(Hons./Hons. with Resear ch) - M.Sc. (Yoga Science and Ther apy)

Qualifying Examination
Score NSS | SPORTS | Total WODOC-
#d | User Id Name Category | Income DOB 12th (Best 5 Subjects : : UW [ DFF | ESM | PWDA | SGC | NEC KM Status
: ) : Weightage | Weightage | Score 19
including the subject of
admission/dligibility)
N N N N N N N N Ok

19 2510224 MONIKA General 300000 21-01-2006 75.60 0 0 75.60 Ok
(Residence of
Haryana)

20 2507328 OM General 500000 01-10-2007 75.20 0 0 7520 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)

21 2500340 JATIN BCA 1000001 04-06-2006 75.00 0 0 7500 N N N N N N N N  Discrepancy Category certificate
(Residence of isnot visible
Haryana) properly.

22 2511350 PREETI EWS 140000 11-10-2004 74.80 0 0 7480 N N N N N N N N  Discrepancy Original copy of
(Residence of 10th certificate
Haryana) required to be

uploaded.

23 2506641 DRISHTI General 600000 23-05-2006 74.60 0 74.60 Ok ok
(Residence of
Other)

24 2510591 POOJA General 100000 19-12-2007 74.60 0 74.60 Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)

25 2506672 DEEPANSHU BCB 599999 10-11-2007 69.00 5 74.00 Discrepancy Please Upload
(Residence of Appropriate category
Haryana) certificate and Latest

Income certificate.

26 2505888 DIPIKA BCB 599999 01-03-2003 73.20 0 73.20 Discrepancy Latest Income
(Residence of certificate required.
Haryana)

27 2507018 RITIKA SC 140000 27-07-2007 73.20 0 73.20 Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana
KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
Integrated B.Sc.(Hons./Hons. with Resear ch) - M.Sc. (Yoga Science and Ther apy)

Qualifying Examination
Score SPORTS | Total WODOC-
User Id Name Category Income DOB 12th (Best 5 Subjects ) . UW [DFF | ESM | PWDA | SGC | NEC KM Status Remark
. . : Weightage | Weightage | Score 19
including the subject of
admission/eligibility)
N N N N N N N N Ok ok

28 2507986 KHUSHI Genera 500000 14-12-2007 72.80 0 0 72.80
(Residence of
Haryana)
29 2504519 TANISHA Genera 250000 03-05-2007 70.40 0 0 7040 N N N N N N N N  Discrepancy Sports gradation
(Residence of certificate is requred
Other) to claim sports
welghtage.
30 2507052 MUSKAN BCB 140000 24-06-2004 64.40 5 0 6940 N N N N N N N N  Discrepancy Latest Income
(Residence of certificate required.
Haryana)
31 2503790 KRISH EWS 180000 28-12-2007 67.40 0 0 6740 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
PANNU (Residence of
Haryana)
32 2510738 SAMIR SC (Residence 75000  17-04-2008 62.40 5 0 6740 N N N N N N N N Ok Upload appropriate
of Haryana) Income certificate.
33 2505002 NANCY EWS 100000 13-03-2008 67.20 0 0 6720 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
34 2504321 KOMAL Genera 100000 27-07-2005 66.40 0 0 6640 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
35 2507791 SANJEET BCA 1000000 18-06-2006 66.40 0 0 66.40 Discrepancy upload Latest income
(Residence of certificate and
Haryana) category certificate.
36 2505200 NANCY EWS 140000 24-05-2007 66.40 0 0 66.40 Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana

KM - Kashmiri Migrants

Page No : 4 out of 7

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate



Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
Integrated B.Sc.(Hons./Hons. with Resear ch) - M.Sc. (Yoga Science and Ther apy)

Qualifying Examination
Score SPORTS | Total WODOC-
Category Income DOB 12th (Best 5 Subjects . . UW | DFF | ESM | PWDA | SGC | NEC KM Status
. . : Weightage | Weightage | Score 19
including the subject of
admission/eligibility)
N N N N N N N N

37 2509172 UDIT BCA 1000001 22-12-2007 66.00 0 0 66.00 Discrepancy upload Latest
(Residence of income certificate
Haryana) and category
certificate.
38 2504106 MANASVI  Generd 500000 27-12-2007 65.00 0 0 6500 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
39 2506685 AENA BCA 500000 27-03-2007 63.80 0 0 6380 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
40 2511017 SACH BCB 500000 18-06-2007 63.80 0 0 6380 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
PARTAP (Residence of
SINGH Haryana)
41 2500590 SAMEER SC (Residence 1000001 30-05-2005 63.60 0 0 6360 N N N N N N N N  Discrepancy 12th DMC and
of Haryana) Category certificate
isnot visible
properly.
42 2501788 PRANJAL Genera 800000 07-02-2007 62.80 0 0 6280 N N N N N N N N Ok Ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
43 2508582 OJAS Genera 100000 03-06-2008 62.40 0 0 6240 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
44 2504937 ANKIT EWS 75000 19-12-2004 61.20 0 0 61.20 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
45 2501556 BHAGYA BCB 500000 05-06-2007 60.00 0 0 6000 N N Y N N N N N  Discrepancy Documents not
(Residence of visible properly.
Haryana)
UW - University Employee Ward DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana NEC - North Eastern Candidate
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology, Hisar

Provisional Merit List
Integrated B.Sc.(Hons./Hons. with Resear ch) - M.Sc. (Yoga Science and Ther apy)

Qualifying Examination
=Sl NSS | SPORTS | Total WODOC-
12th (Best 5 Subjects ; ) UW | DFF | ESM | PWDA [ SGC | NEC KM| Status
: . : Weightage | Weightage | Score 19
including the subject of
admission/eligibility)
N N N N N N N N Ok

Remark

Category [Income DOB

46 2504793 SAVNEET BCB 100000 16-08-2007 60.00 0 0 60.00 Ok
GIR (Residence of
Haryana)
47 2502707 SAHIL BCA 180000 26-08-2006 59.60 0 0 5060 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
48 2508428 PRINCE DSC 300000 30-08-2005 58.20 0 0 5820 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
49 2501015 VIPUL BCA 100000 08-12-2006 58.00 0 0 5800 N N N N N N N N  Discrepancy No documentis
(Residence of visible properly,
Haryana) kindly upload clear
documrnts.
50 2509788 UTKARSH EWS 180000 10-10-2006 57.00 0 0 5700 N N N N N N N N Ok ok
(Residence of
Haryana)
51 2502735 LAKSHYA SC 75000 02-12-2006 0.00 0 0 0.00 Discrepancy 12th DMC certificate
(Residence of required.
Haryana)
52 2508304 MEHUL BCA 500000 14-04-2008 0.00 0 0 0.00 Discrepancy upload the 12th DMC
VERMA (Residence of as per eligibility
Haryana) criteriamention in
prospectus

ESM - Ex-Serviceman & thier Wards
NEC - North Eastern Candidate

UW - University Employee Ward
PWDA - Persons with Disabilities
WODOC-19 - Ward of Deceased Of Covid-19 of Haryana

DFF - Dependents of Freedom Fighters
SGC - Single Girl Child of Haryana
KM - Kashmiri Migrants
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